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119.01 - 120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 570 100.00%  69.01-70 14 2.46% 339 59.47% 245 42.98%
118.01 - 119 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 570 100.00%  68.01-69 13 2.28% 352 61.75% 231 40.53%
117.01 - 118 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 570 100.00%  67.01-68 14 2.46% 366 64.21% 218 38.25%
116.01 - 117 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 570 100.00%  66.01-67 12 2.11% 378 66.32% 204 35.79%
115.01 - 116 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 570 100.00%  65.01-66 12 2.1% 390 68.42% 192 33.68%
114.01 - 115 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 570 100.00%  64.01-65 9 1.58% 399 70.00% 180 31.58%
113.01 - 114 2 0.35% 2 0.35% 570 100.00%  63.01-64 4 0.70% 403 70.70% 171 30.00%
112.01 - 113 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 568 99.65% @ 62.01-63 6 1.05% 409 71.75% 167 29.30%
111.01- 112 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 568 99.65%  61.01-62 12 2.1% 421 73.86% 161 28.25%
110.01 - 111 2 0.35% 4 0.70% 568 99.65%  60.01-61 13 2.28% 434 76.14% 149 26.14%
109.01- 110 2 0.35% 6 1.05% 566 99.30% = 59.01-60 12 2.11% 446 78.25% 136 23.86%
108.01 - 109 2 0.35% 8 1.40% 564 98.95%  58.01-59 8 1.40% 454 79.65% 124 21.75%
107.01- 108 0 0.00% 8 1.40% 562 98.60%  57.01-58 5 0.88% 459 80.53% 116 20.35%
106.01 - 107 3 0.53% 1 1.93% 562 98.60%  56.01-57 7 1.23% 466 81.75% M 19.47%
105.01 - 106 0 0.00% 1" 1.93% 559 98.07%  55.01-56 6 1.05% 472 82.81% 104 18.25%
104.01 - 105 4 0.70% 15 2.63% 559 98.07%  54.01-55 8 1.40% 480 84.21% 98 17.19%
103.01 - 104 0 0.00% 15 2.63% 555 97.37%  53.01-54 4 0.70% 484 84.91% 90 15.79%
102.01 - 103 4 0.70% 19 3.33% 555 97.37%  52.01-53 2 0.35% 486 85.26% 86 15.09%
101.01 - 102 4 0.70% 23 4.04% 551 96.67%  51.01-52 6 1.05% 492 86.32% 84 14.74%
100.01 - 101 3 0.53% 26 4.56% 547 95.96%  50.01 - 51 3 0.53% 495 86.84% 78 13.68%
99.01- 100 6 1.05% 32 5.61% 544 95.44%  49.01-50 2 0.35% 497 87.19% 75 13.16%
98.01-99 5 0.88% 37 6.49% 538 94.39%  48.01-49 2 0.35% 499 87.54% 73 12.81%
97.01-98 3 0.53% 40 7.02% 533 93.51%  47.01-48 1 0.18% 500 87.72% 71 12.46%
96.01 - 97 9 1.58% 49 8.60% 530 92.98% @ 46.01-47 6 1.05% 506 88.77% 70 12.28%
95.01-96 6 1.05% 55 9.65% 521 91.40%  45.01-46 4 0.70% 510 89.47% 64 11.23%
94.01-95 8 1.40% 63 11.05% 515 90.35%  44.01-45 4 0.70% 514 90.18% 60 10.53%
93.01-94 3 0.53% 66 11.58% 507 88.95%  43.01-44 6 1.05% 520 91.23% 56 9.82%
92.01-93 4 0.70% 70 12.28% 504 88.42% « 42.01-43 5 0.88% 525 92.1% 50 8.77%
91.01-92 9 1.58% 79 13.86% 500 87.72%  41.01-42 5 0.88% 530 92.98% 45 7.89%
90.01 - 91 5 0.88% 84 14.74% 491 86.14% | 40.01-41 4 0.70% 534 93.68% 40 7.02%
89.01-90 1 1.93% 95 16.67% 486 85.26%  39.01-40 6 1.05% 540 94.74% 36 6.32%
88.01-89 8 1.40% 103 18.07% 475 83.33%  38.01-39 3 0.53% 543 95.26% 30 5.26%
87.01-88 1 1.93% 114 20.00% 467 81.93%  37.01-38 2 0.35% 545 95.61% 27 4.74%
86.01 - 87 8 1.40% 122 21.40% 456 80.00%  36.01-37 3 0.53% 548 96.14% 25 4.39%
85.01-86 1 1.93% 133 23.33% 448 78.60% = 35.01-36 1 0.18% 549 96.32% 22 3.86%
84.01-85 9 1.58% 142 24.91% 437 76.67% @ 34.01-35 1 0.18% 550 96.49% 21 3.68%
83.01-84 15 2.63% 157 27.54% 428 75.09%  33.01-34 3 0.53% 553 97.02% 20 3.51%
82.01-83 1 1.93% 168 29.47% 413 72.46%  32.01-33 3 0.53% 556 97.54% 17 2.98%
81.01-82 18 3.16% 186 32.63% 402 70.53% @ 31.01-32 2 0.35% 558 97.89% 14 2.46%
80.01 - 81 18 3.16% 204 35.79% 384 67.37%  30.01-31 4 0.70% 562 98.60% 12 21%
79.01-80 5 0.88% 209 36.67% 366 64.21%  29.01-30 0 0.00% 562 98.60% 8 1.40%
78.01-79 17 2.98% 226 39.65% 361 63.33%  28.01-29 1 0.18% 563 98.77% 8 1.40%
77.01-78 6 1.05% 232 40.70% 344 60.35%  27.01-28 1 0.18% 564 98.95% 7 1.23%
76.01-77 12 2.11% 244 42.81% 338 59.30%  26.01-27 0 0.00% 564 98.95% 6 1.05%
75.01-76 15 2.63% 259 45.44% 326 57.19%  25.01-26 0 0.00% 564 98.95% 6 1.05%
74.01-75 12 2.1% 271 47.54% 311 54.56%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 564 98.95% 6 1.05%
73.01-74 12 2.11% 283 49.65% 299 52.46% @ 23.01-24 3 0.53% 567 99.47% 6 1.05%
72.01-73 15 2.63% 298 52.28% 287 50.35%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 567 99.47% 3 0.53%
71.01-72 12 2.1% 310 54.39% 272 47.72%  21.01-22 2 0.35% 569 99.82% 3 0.53%
70.01-71 15 2.63% 325 57.02% 260 45.61%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 569 99.82% 1 0.18%
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